Permit #

Permit Address

Permits Applied For

Date From 11/2/2022 and Date To 11/9/2022

Report Code

Contractors

Property Owner Mechanic's Lien

Agent

Description

11/02/2022

11/02/2022

11/02/2022

11/03/2022

11/03/2022

11/03/2022

92155

92157

92160

92162

92163

92164

213 DRY RIVER RD,
BRIDGEWATER

No Address

0 LONGBOW RD

3046 BUTTERMILK CREEK
RD, ROCKINGHAM
3226 Clubhouse Hill Rd

1200 ADVENTURE DR,
MCGAHEYSVILLE

Commercial New Construction

New Single Family Dwelling

New Single Family Dwelling

Residential Demolition

New Single Family Dwelling

Fire Sprinkler System

Applicant - HEATWOLE
ELECTRIC LLC / Electrical -
HEATWOLE ELECTRIC LLC/
General - Valley Structures Of
Virginia

Applicant - / General - RAY A
GUTHRIE BUILDIERS /
Electrical - MID VALLEY
ELECTRIC INC / Mechanical -
MORRIS HEATING &
COOLING INC / Plumbing -
RAY A GUTHRIE BUILDIERS /
Mechanics Lien Agent - NONE
DESIGNATED

Applicant - GARY CRUMMETT
& SONS LLC / General - GARY
CRUMMETT & SONS LLC /
Electrical - BRYAN'S ELECTRIC
/ Mechanical - AIR QUALITY
SYSTEMS INC / Plumbing -
CRAIGS PLUMBING LLC /
Mechanics Lien Agent - WEST
VIEW TITLE

General -

Applicant - THE EVERGREENE
COMPANIES LLC/
Owner/Builder - MLK PRESTON
LAKE LLC / General - THE
EVERGREENE COMPANIES
LLC / Electrical - BUHL
ELECTRIC COMPANY
INCORPORATED / Plumbing -
MECHANICAL ELECTRICAL
AND PLUMBING PARTNERS
LLC

Fire - ANNE ARUNDEL FIRE
PROTECTION INC

GOOD PRINTERS

INC

GARTH THOMAS NONE
HANCOCK JR DESIGNATED
PARGAS WEST VIEW
FERNANDO A & TITLE

MARY E

ORDOVICIAN LC

MLK PRESTON
LAKE LLC

GREAT
EASTERN
WATERPARK
LLC

PLACING A STORAGE BUILDING

1 STORY SFD WITH UNFINISHED
BASEMENT AND ATTACHED
GARAGE. TWO BEDROOMS,
THREE BATHROOMS, ONE OF
WHICH IS A BASEMENT ROUGH
IN.

TWO STORY SINGLE FAMILY
DWELLING ON AN UNFINISHED
BASEMENT

NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING.
1 FLOOR WITH BASEMENT AND
GARAGE.

modification of existing sprinkler
system



Permits Applied For

Date From 11/2/2022 and Date To 11/9/2022

Permit # Permit Address Contractors Mechanic's Lien

Report Code

Property Owner

Agent

Description

11/04/2022

11/04/2022

11/04/2022

11/08/2022

11/08/2022

11/02/2022

11/02/2022

11/02/2022

11/02/2022

92173

92175

92176

92182

92183

20222110

20222114

20222115

20222117

420 SURREY PL

5130 RETRIEVER LN

99 HILL AVE, ELKTON

3156 N VALLEY PIKE,
ROCKINGHAM

14111 TIMBER WAY,
TIMBERVILLE

No Address

3035 CLAYBROOK CT,

ROCKINGHAM

1635 KAYLOR LN,
ROCKINGHAM

399 Weavers RD

New Single Family Dwelling

New Single Family Dwelling

Residential Storage Building

Commercial Remodel/Alteration

Sign

Land Disturbance/E&S Duplex

Residential Tank

Residential Electrical

Residential Electrical

Mechanics Lien Agent - WEST
VIEW TITLE / Property Owner -
/ Applicant - BLAKE ROHRER
INC / General - BLAKE
ROHRER INC / Electrical -
MILLER ELECTRICAL LLC /
Mechanical - AIR QUALITY
SYSTEMS INC / Plumbing -
KEVIN MILLER

Applicant - EVERMORE
CONSTRUCTION LLC/
General - EVERMORE
CONSTRUCTION LLC/
Mechanics Lien Agent - NONE
DESIGNATED

Applicant - / General - /
Electrical -

Applicant - Baker Roofing of
Harrisonburg LLC / Property
Owner - Shenandoah Growers
Applicant - MID-ATLANTIC
PERMITTING SERVICES / Sign
Contractor - FOUR SONS LLC
Land Disturber - SOUTHERLY'S
FLOORING AND
CONSTRUCTION LLC

Applicant - ROCKINGHAM
PETROLEUM COOPERATIVE
INCORPORATED / Gas -
ROCKINGHAM PETROLEUM
COOPERATIVE
INCORPORATED

Electrical -

Electrical -

ROHRER DANIEL WEST VIEW
& LAUREN TITLE

FEATHERSTONE NONE
MARK EDWARD DESIGNATED
& JILL LOUISE

LUCAS RICKY J
JR

NORTH ELEVEN
LLC

RX BROADWAY
INVESTORS L L
C

SOUTHERLY'S
FLOORING AND
CONSTRUCTION
LLC

TINSEL HOMES
LLC

AGUILUZ
CANTARERO
JOSE ANTONIO &
LIZAETH
MARIELA
CANTOR MARVIN
ANTONIO &
DELMI SUYAPA
MEDINA
VELASQUEZ

ONE STORY SINGEL FAMILY
DWELLING ON A CRAWLSPACE

ONE STORY SINGLE FAMILY
DWELLING ON A CRAWLSPACE

ADDITION OF A POLE BARN
24'X32' WITH 12'X32' LEAN TO
WITH 200 AMP ELECTRICAL
SERVICE.

REPLACE EXISTING ROOF WITH
NEW ROOF.

INSTALLING 2 WALL MOUNT
SIGNS AND 1 MONUMENT SIGN
WITH TWO FACES

Jeremy Southerly Duplex Lot 11 &
12 Green View Drive

INSTALLING 120 GAL TANK

RESIDENTIAL SERVICE
UPGRADE

residential temp pole



Permits Applied For

Date From 11/2/2022 and Date To 11/9/2022

Permit # Permit Address Report Code Contractors Property Owner Mechanic's Lien Description

Agent

11/02/2022

11/02/2022

11/02/2022

11/03/2022

11/04/2022

11/04/2022

11/04/2022

11/04/2022

11/04/2022

11/04/2022

11/07/2022

20222118

20222120

20222121

20222124

20222125

20222126

20222127

20222128

20222130

20222132

20222135

0 N VALLEY PIKE

2104 SECRIST LN,
ROCKINGHAM

12915 S SUNSET DR,
BROADWAY

423 W SPOTSWOOD TRL,
ELKTON

No Address

6107 HORSE FARM LN,
PORT REPUBLIC

6083 MT CLINTON PIKE,
ROCKINGHAM

900 RIVERSIDE AVE,
GROTTOES

15149 OLD SPOTSWOOD
TRL, ELKTON

19121 SPOTSWOOD TRL,
ELKTON

851 WOODS VIEW LN,
ROCKINGHAM

Farm Building

Residential Addition

Residential Tank

Residential Mechanical

Land Disturbance/E&S Duplex

Residential Tank

Commercial Electrical

Residential Electrical

Residential Generator

Manufactured Home

Farm Building

Property Owner - / General -
RAY A GUTHRIE BUILDIERS
General - Oshen Home
Renovation and Design /
Applicant - Oshen Home
Renovation and Design

Gas - HOLTZMAN PROPANE
LC

Applicant - BLOSSMAN GAS
INC / Mechanical - BLOSSMAN
GAS INC

Land Disturber - SERGEY
BESSALKO

Applicant - HOLTZMAN
PROPANE LC / Gas -
HOLTZMAN PROPANE LC
Applicant - ENLIT LLC /
Electrical - ENLIT LLC

Applicant - ENLIT LLC /
Electrical - ENLIT LLC

Applicant - / Property Owner -

General - CMH HOMES INC /
Applicant -

Property Owner -

GARTH THOMAS
HANCOCK JR

COX LAWRENCE
FJR &
CHARLOTTE AK,
SLIGH CAROLYN
L

ELLINGTON
ENTERPRISES
LLC

SMP HOLDINGS
LLC, SMP
HOLDINGS LLC,
SMP HOLDINGS
LLC, SMP
HOLDINGS LLC
BESSALKO
SERGEY

BURNS BRUCE D
& ALICIA A

CHURCH-CONGR
EGATION OF
CALVARY
MENNONITE
FELLOWSHIP
BAILEY JOSHUA
K & CALLIE K,
BAILEY JOSHUA
K & CALLIE K,
BAILEY JOSHUA
K & CALLIE K,
BAILEY JOSHUA
K & CALLIE K
MEADOWS
LARRY A &
SUSAN H
KOHLMAN
ELAINE G
REVOCABLE
LIVING TRUST

HORST FRANK L
& MARTHA L

36 X 56 FARM SHED

Turning porch into a sunroom

SET (1) 500 GALLON ABOVE
GROUND TANK, EXTERIOR LINE
TO HOUSE. INSTALL RINNAI
TANKLESS WATER HEATER -
INTERIOR LINES TO WATER
HEATER AND LOG SET.
RUNNING INTERIOR AND
EXTERIOR GAS LINES TO A
SECOD BUILDING TO INSTALL A
HEATER

5140 & 5144 Retriever Lane Duplex

INSTALLING AN ABOVE GROUND
TANK AND EXT GAS LINES

CHURCH BUILDING BEING FED
BY SUB-PANEL. UPGRADING TO
ITS OWN 200 AMP SERVICE.

UPGRADE EXISTSTING
ELECTRICAL SERVICE TO 400
AMP SERVICE

ADDITION OF HOUSE
GENERATOR TO EXISTING
ELECTRIC SERVICE.
SINGLEWIDE MANUFACTURED
HOME ON PIERS WITH
UNDERSKIRTING TO BE USED
AN AN ASSESSORY DWELLING
THAT IS REPLACING THE ONE
THAT WAS DEMOLISHED

50 x 75 storage



Permits Applied For

Date From 11/2/2022 and Date To 11/9/2022

Permit # Permit Address Report Code Contractors Property Owner Mechanic's Lien Description
Agent
11/07/2022 20222136 4196 FORT LYNNE RD, Residential Electrical Applicant - B & S SERVICE LLC BURGESS JOHN REPLACING THE SERVICE
ROCKINGHAM / Electrical - B & S SERVICE WIS JANE S
LLC
11/08/2022 20222140 16783 E SPRING AVE, Residential Electrical Applicant - COMER, JAMES L MOWBRAY DIXIE UPGRADE EXISTING 100 AMP
ELKTON JR / Electrical - COMER D PANEL TO 200 AMP PANEL.
JAMES L JR
11/08/2022 20222141 15333 EVERGREEN Residential Electrical Applicant - / Property Owner - MAYNARD SERVICE RE-CONNECT
VALLEY RD, TIMBERVILLE SHAWNA M
11/08/2022 20222143 302 W VIEW ST, Residential Tank Gas - BLOSSMAN GAS INC / SET 45 GALLON TANK ABOVE
BRIDGEWATER Property Owner - GROUND, EXTERIOR GAS LINES
11/03/2022 20222145 100 SHENANDOAH AVE, Fire Hood Suppression System Fire - TERRY WHITLOCK NAPOTNIK installing a new hood suppression
ELKTON STEPHEN, system
NAPOTNIK
STEPHEN

Total Permits 20



