

Permits Applied For

Date From 11/2/2022 and Date To 11/9/2022

Created Date	Permit #	Permit Address	Report Code	Contractors	Property Owner	Mechanic's Lien Agent	Description
11/02/2022	92155	213 DRY RIVER RD, BRIDGEWATER	Commercial New Construction	Applicant - HEATWOLE ELECTRIC LLC / Electrical - HEATWOLE ELECTRIC LLC / General - Valley Structures Of Virginia	GOOD PRINTERS INC		PLACING A STORAGE BUILDING
11/02/2022	92157	No Address	New Single Family Dwelling	Applicant - / General - RAY A GUTHRIE BUILDIERS / Electrical - MID VALLEY ELECTRIC INC / Mechanical - MORRIS HEATING & COOLING INC / Plumbing - RAY A GUTHRIE BUILDIERS / Mechanics Lien Agent - NONE DESIGNATED	GARTH THOMAS HANCOCK JR	NONE DESIGNATED	1 STORY SFD WITH UNFINISHED BASEMENT AND ATTACHED GARAGE. TWO BEDROOMS, THREE BATHROOMS, ONE OF WHICH IS A BASEMENT ROUGH IN.
11/02/2022	92160	0 LONGBOW RD	New Single Family Dwelling	Applicant - GARY CRUMMETT & SONS LLC / General - GARY CRUMMETT & SONS LLC / Electrical - BRYAN'S ELECTRIC / Mechanical - AIR QUALITY SYSTEMS INC / Plumbing - CRAIGS PLUMBING LLC / Mechanics Lien Agent - WEST VIEW TITLE	PARGAS FERNANDO A & MARY E	WEST VIEW TITLE	TWO STORY SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING ON AN UNFINISHED BASEMENT
11/03/2022	92162	3046 BUTTERMILK CREEK RD, ROCKINGHAM	Residential Demolition	General -	ORDOVICIAN LC		
11/03/2022	92163	3226 Clubhouse Hill Rd	New Single Family Dwelling	Applicant - THE EVERGREENE COMPANIES LLC / Owner/Builder - MLK PRESTON LAKE LLC / General - THE EVERGREENE COMPANIES LLC / Electrical - BUHL ELECTRIC COMPANY INCORPORATED / Plumbing - MECHANICAL ELECTRICAL AND PLUMBING PARTNERS LLC	MLK PRESTON LAKE LLC		NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING. 1 FLOOR WITH BASEMENT AND GARAGE.
11/03/2022	92164	1200 ADVENTURE DR, MCGAHEYSVILLE	Fire Sprinkler System	Fire - ANNE ARUNDEL FIRE PROTECTION INC	GREAT EASTERN WATERPARK LLC		modification of existing sprinkler system

Permits Applied For

Date From 11/2/2022 and Date To 11/9/2022

Created Date	Permit #	Permit Address	Report Code	Contractors	Property Owner	Mechanic's Lien Agent	Description
11/04/2022	92173	420 SURREY PL	New Single Family Dwelling	Mechanics Lien Agent - WEST VIEW TITLE / Property Owner - / Applicant - BLAKE ROHRER INC / General - BLAKE ROHRER INC / Electrical - MILLER ELECTRICAL LLC / Mechanical - AIR QUALITY SYSTEMS INC / Plumbing - KEVIN MILLER	ROHRER DANIEL & LAUREN	WEST VIEW TITLE	ONE STORY SINGEL FAMILY DWELLING ON A CRAWLSPACE
11/04/2022	92175	5130 RETRIEVER LN	New Single Family Dwelling	Applicant - EVERMORE CONSTRUCTION LLC / General - EVERMORE CONSTRUCTION LLC / Mechanics Lien Agent - NONE DESIGNATED	FEATHERSTONE MARK EDWARD & JILL LOUISE	NONE DESIGNATED	ONE STORY SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING ON A CRAWLSPACE
11/04/2022	92176	99 HILL AVE, ELKTON	Residential Storage Building	Applicant - / General - / Electrical -	LUCAS RICKY J JR		ADDITION OF A POLE BARN 24'X32' WITH 12'X32' LEAN TO WITH 200 AMP ELECTRICAL SERVICE.
11/08/2022	92182	3156 N VALLEY PIKE, ROCKINGHAM	Commercial Remodel/Alteration	Applicant - Baker Roofing of Harrisonburg LLC / Property Owner - Shenandoah Growers	NORTH ELEVEN LLC		REPLACE EXISTING ROOF WITH NEW ROOF.
11/08/2022	92183	14111 TIMBER WAY, TIMBERVILLE	Sign	Applicant - MID-ATLANTIC PERMITTING SERVICES / Sign Contractor - FOUR SONS LLC	RX BROADWAY INVESTORS L L C		INSTALLING 2 WALL MOUNT SIGNS AND 1 MONUMENT SIGN WITH TWO FACES
11/02/2022	20222110	No Address	Land Disturbance/E&S Duplex	Land Disturber - SOUTHERLY'S FLOORING AND CONSTRUCTION LLC	SOUTHERLY'S FLOORING AND CONSTRUCTION LLC		Jeremy Southerly Duplex Lot 11 & 12 Green View Drive
11/02/2022	20222114	3035 CLAYBROOK CT, ROCKINGHAM	Residential Tank	Applicant - ROCKINGHAM PETROLEUM COOPERATIVE INCORPORATED / Gas - ROCKINGHAM PETROLEUM COOPERATIVE INCORPORATED	TINSEL HOMES LLC		INSTALLING 120 GAL TANK
11/02/2022	20222115	1635 KAYLOR LN, ROCKINGHAM	Residential Electrical	Electrical -	AGUILUZ CANTARERO JOSE ANTONIO & LIZAETH MARIELA		RESIDENTIAL SERVICE UPGRADE
11/02/2022	20222117	399 Weavers RD	Residential Electrical	Electrical -	CANTOR MARVIN ANTONIO & DELMI SUYAPA MEDINA VELASQUEZ		residential temp pole

Permits Applied For

Date From 11/2/2022 and Date To 11/9/2022

Created Date	Permit #	Permit Address	Report Code	Contractors	Property Owner	Mechanic's Lien Agent	Description
11/02/2022	20222118	0 N VALLEY PIKE	Farm Building	Property Owner - / General - RAY A GUTHRIE BUILDIERS	GARTH THOMAS HANCOCK JR		36 X 56 FARM SHED
11/02/2022	20222120	2104 SECRIST LN, ROCKINGHAM	Residential Addition	General - Oshen Home Renovation and Design / Applicant - Oshen Home Renovation and Design	COX LAWRENCE F JR & CHARLOTTE A K, SLIGH CAROLYN L		Turning porch into a sunroom
11/02/2022	20222121	12915 S SUNSET DR, BROADWAY	Residential Tank	Gas - HOLTZMAN PROPANE LC	ELLINGTON ENTERPRISES LLC		SET (1) 500 GALLON ABOVE GROUND TANK, EXTERIOR LINE TO HOUSE. INSTALL RINNAI TANKLESS WATER HEATER - INTERIOR LINES TO WATER HEATER AND LOG SET. RUNNING INTERIOR AND EXTERIOR GAS LINES TO A SECOD BUILDING TO INSTALL A HEATER
11/03/2022	20222124	423 W SPOTSWOOD TRL, ELKTON	Residential Mechanical	Applicant - BLOSSMAN GAS INC / Mechanical - BLOSSMAN GAS INC	SMP HOLDINGS LLC, SMP HOLDINGS LLC, SMP HOLDINGS LLC, SMP HOLDINGS LLC		5140 & 5144 Retriever Lane Duplex
11/04/2022	20222125	No Address	Land Disturbance/E&S Duplex	Land Disturber - SERGEY BESSALKO	BURNS BRUCE D & ALICIA A		INSTALLING AN ABOVE GROUND TANK AND EXT GAS LINES
11/04/2022	20222126	6107 HORSE FARM LN, PORT REPUBLIC	Residential Tank	Applicant - HOLTZMAN PROPANE LC / Gas - HOLTZMAN PROPANE LC	CHURCH-CONGR EGATION OF CALVARY MENNONITE FELLOWSHIP		CHURCH BUILDING BEING FED BY SUB-PANEL. UPGRADING TO ITS OWN 200 AMP SERVICE.
11/04/2022	20222127	6083 MT CLINTON PIKE, ROCKINGHAM	Commercial Electrical	Applicant - ENLIT LLC / Electrical - ENLIT LLC	BAILEY JOSHUA K & CALLIE K, BAILEY JOSHUA K & CALLIE K, BAILEY JOSHUA K & CALLIE K, BAILEY JOSHUA K & CALLIE K		UPGRADE EXISTSTING ELECTRICAL SERVICE TO 400 AMP SERVICE
11/04/2022	20222128	900 RIVERSIDE AVE, GROTTTOES	Residential Electrical	Applicant - ENLIT LLC / Electrical - ENLIT LLC	MEADOWS LARRY A & SUSAN H KOHLMAN		SINGLEWIDE MANUFACTURED HOME ON PIERS WITH UNDERSKIRTING TO BE USED AN AN ASSESSORY DWELLING THAT IS REPLACING THE ONE THAT WAS DEMOLISHED
11/04/2022	20222130	15149 OLD SPOTSWOOD TRL, ELKTON	Residential Generator	Applicant - / Property Owner -	ELAINE G REVOCABLE LIVING TRUST		ADDITION OF HOUSE GENERATOR TO EXISTING ELECTRIC SERVICE.
11/04/2022	20222132	19121 SPOTSWOOD TRL, ELKTON	Manufactured Home	General - CMH HOMES INC / Applicant -			AN AN ASSESSORY DWELLING THAT WAS DEMOLISHED
11/07/2022	20222135	851 WOODS VIEW LN, ROCKINGHAM	Farm Building	Property Owner -	HORST FRANK L & MARTHA L		50 x 75 storage

Permits Applied For

Date From 11/2/2022 and Date To 11/9/2022

Created Date	Permit #	Permit Address	Report Code	Contractors	Property Owner	Mechanic's Lien Agent	Description
11/07/2022	20222136	4196 FORT LYNNE RD, ROCKINGHAM	Residential Electrical	Applicant - B & S SERVICE LLC / Electrical - B & S SERVICE LLC	BURGESS JOHN W III & JANE S		REPLACING THE SERVICE
11/08/2022	20222140	16783 E SPRING AVE, ELKTON	Residential Electrical	Applicant - COMER, JAMES L JR / Electrical - COMER, JAMES L JR	MOWBRAY DIXIE D		UPGRADE EXISTING 100 AMP PANEL TO 200 AMP PANEL.
11/08/2022	20222141	15333 EVERGREEN VALLEY RD, TIMBERVILLE	Residential Electrical	Applicant - / Property Owner -	MAYNARD SHAWNA M		SERVICE RE-CONNECT
11/08/2022	20222143	302 W VIEW ST, BRIDGEWATER	Residential Tank	Gas - BLOSSMAN GAS INC / Property Owner -			SET 45 GALLON TANK ABOVE GROUND, EXTERIOR GAS LINES
11/03/2022	20222145	100 SHENANDOAH AVE, ELKTON	Fire Hood Suppression System	Fire - TERRY WHITLOCK	NAPOTNIK STEPHEN, NAPOTNIK STEPHEN		installing a new hood suppression system

Total Permits

20